2
TROX Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. (278360-V)
20, Persiaran Bunga Tanjong 1,
Senawang Land Industrial Park,
70400, Seremban, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus,
Malaysia
Telephone  : (+6) 06-6788188
Telefax  : (+6) 06-6788 288/388

NC35
NIL 205 l/s
Order Code
 CFG  - AC / 600x600 / 35 / P4 / RAL 9006
Product Type
Powder coating finish:
           P1 – Non-standard colour
AC – constant
EC – proportional
          Finished:
A1 – Mill Finish (standard)
A4 – Natural Anodised (25
micros)
P4 – Painted Black and
surface finished
P2 – Silver Grey RAL 9006
N1 – Nylon coated Black
Nominal Size
         Frame Depth: